
Sr No. Bus Stop Name
Pick-up 

Route 1

Pick-up

 Route 2

Pick-up

Route 3

1 Opp. Lancers Amry School, Piplod 6:00 AM 7:20 AM 11:00 AM

2 ICICI Bank, Athwalines 6:05 AM 7:25 AM 11:05 AM

3 Dhiraj Sons, Athwagate 6:10 AM 7:30 AM 11:10 AM

4 Vijay Dairy, Gujarat Gas Circle 6:15 AM 7:35 AM 11:15 AM

5 Navyug College, Tadwadi 6:20 AM 7:40 AM 11:20 AM

6 Subhash Garden, Randher Road 6:30 AM 7:50 AM 11:30 AM

Sr No. Bus Stop Name
Drop 

Route 1

Drop

 Route 2

Drop 

Route 3

Drop       

Route 3

1 Subhash Garden, Randher Road 9:45 AM 2:15 PM 5:15 PM

2 Opp. Navyug College, Tadwadi 9:55 AM 2:25 PM 5:25 PM

3 Opp. Vijay Dairy, Gujarat Gas Circle 10:00 AM 2:30 PM 5:30 PM

4 Opp. Dhiraj Sons, Athwagate 10:05 AM 2:35 PM 5:35 PM

5 Opp. ICICI Bank, Athwalines 10:10 AM 2:40 PM 5:40 PM

6 Lancers Army School, Piplod 10:15 AM 2:45 PM 5:45 PM

Gujarat State Table Tennis Association

At the end of 

day schedule

7th Gujarat State Ranking Table Tennis Tournament 2023

Venue: Tapti Valley International School, Village-Narthan, Dandi Road, Surat

from 8th to 10th September 2023

Pick-up Route detail

Drop Route detail


